Sozhou®®"

SEEFEHELBFESTS

IKO CRB 40070&%#

Whit STDRT
RS ORDER
i MASS
TR SD

D

B

SR
LHRT SDA

DA
FEAH e B CR

COR

IKO CRB 40070 K

400

CRB 40070
72400
400

580

70

2.5

430

532
576000
1060000

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm


http://www.sozhou.com/p/87d4bc0f.html

sD
DA

r-'"_""-‘..r:--::

SEZ XL http://www. sozhou. com/p/87d4bcOf. html

L

LF

1.






